Minimally Invasive PCL Reconstruction
with Allograft GraftLink® TS Construct
Surgical Technique
PC
L
 R
ec
on

Minimally Invasive PCL Reconstruction with Allograft
GraftLink® TS Construct Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
Allograft GraftLink® TS Construct FGLTS
Diameters available: 8.5 mm – 12.5 mm (in 0.5 mm increments)
Lengths available: 75 mm – 95 mm (in 1 mm increments)
Implants:
BTB TightRope® Implant AR-1588BTB
Open TightRope ABS  AR-1588TN-1
TightRope ABS Button  AR-1588TB
TightRope ABS Button, 14 mm round AR-1588TB-1
Allograft GraftLink Convenience Pack AR-1588AL-CP
Concave ABS Button, 11 mm w/4 mm collar  AR-1588TB-3
Concave ABS Button, 14 mm w/7 mm collar AR-1588TB-4
Concave ABS Button, 20 mm w/9 mm collar AR-1588TB-5
Instruments:
For FlipCutter  Technique:
RetroConstruction Drill Guide Set  AR-1510S
Anatomic Contour PCL Guide, Left   AR-1510PTL
Anatomic Contour PCL Guide, Right          AR-1510PTR
Femoral PCL, Hook Arm                                AR-1510PF
FlipCutter II Drills, long, 6 mm – 13 mm AR-1204AF-60 – 130
For Lateral Portal Technique:
Double Bundle PCL Guide Set   AR-5015S
Low Profile Reamer, 5 mm   AR-1405LP
Low Profile Reamer, 5.5 mm  AR-1405LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 6 mm   AR-1406LP
Low Profile Reamer, 6.5 mm  AR-1406LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 7 mm  AR-1407LP
Low Profile Reamer, 7.5 mm  AR-1407LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 8 mm   AR-1408LP
Low Profile Reamer, 8.5 mm   AR-1408LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 9 mm AR-1409LP
Low Profile Reamer, 9.5 mm AR-1409LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 10 mm AR-1410LP
Low Profile Reamer, 10.5 mm AR-1410LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 11 mm AR-1411LP
Low Profile Reamer, 11.5 mm  AR-1411LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 12 mm AR-1412LP
Low Profile Reamer, 12.5 mm AR-1412LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 13 mm AR-1413LP
TightRope Drill Pin, open AR-1595T
TightRope Drill Pin, closed AR-1595TC
Accessories
Suture Retriever AR-12540
Graft Sizing Block AR-1886
Suture Cutter for ACL TightRope Implant AR-4520
Flexible Arthroscopy Retractor (FAR) AR-1262
GraftPro  Graft Preparation System (AR-2950D) includes:
GraftPro Board AR-2950D
GraftPro Posts AR-2950AP
GraftPro Case AR-2950DC